5.1

5.2

53

54

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

KET/2012/0064

Other

KET/2012/0228

Major

KET/2012/0304

Minor

KET/2012/0617

Major

KET/2012/0620

Major

KET/2012/0678

Minor

KET/2012/0754

Minor

KET/2012/0757

Other

Tuesday, 15 January, 2013

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

ADA

RAC

MCO

FST

CRO

RAC

FST

FST

Harrington Road (land off), Rothwell
Full Application: Change of use to provide a
residential caravan site for 2 no. pitches with
associated hardstanding, fencing and gates
Expiry date: 27-December-2012

Diana Way (land off), Burton Latimer
Full Application: Erection of 115 no. dwellings with
associated garages and external works
Expiry date: 10-August-2012

Aspenfield, Main Street, Orton

Full Application: 1 no. 77m high wind turbine with
access track, hard standing area, electricity
substation and associated works

Expiry date: 06-July-2012

Ironwood Avenue (land off), Desborough
Full Application: 19 no. dwellings and associated
road
Expiry date: 16-January-2013

Home Farm, Cranford

Full Application: Anaerobic digestion plant with
associated access and landscaping

Expiry date: 11-January-2013

8 Bridle Road, Burton Latimer

Outline Application: Demolition of bungalow and
garage and erection of 4 no. dwellings, including
access

Expiry date: 04-January-2013

19 Bridge Road (land adj), Desborough
Full Application: 1 no. dwelling
Expiry date: 16-January-2013

8 Pasture End, Mawsley

Full Application: Two storey side and first floor
extension

Expiry date: 25-January-2013

15

40

68

84

97

104

111



No. 6 Planning Enforcement Reports

6.1 ENFO/2009/00138 MCO  Nus Hill Lodge, Cransley Road (land at),
6.2 ENFO/2012/00010 ACD 33 Longfellow Drive, Kettering
6.3 ENFO/2012/00149 MDO 4 Springfield Close, Kettering

6.4 ENFO/2012/00220 MPH 31 Station Road, Desborough

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the
end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, M Brown, T
Freer, M George, | Jelley and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bain, P Corazzo, S Edwards, A Mills and J Smith

118

125

128

132



