Tuesday, 15 January, 2013

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2012/0064 Other	ADA	Harrington Road (land off), Rothwell Full Application: Change of use to provide a residential caravan site for 2 no. pitches with associated hardstanding, fencing and gates Expiry date: 27-December-2012	1
5.2	KET/2012/0228 Major	RAC	Diana Way (land off), Burton Latimer Full Application: Erection of 115 no. dwellings with associated garages and external works Expiry date: 10-August-2012	15
5.3	KET/2012/0304 Minor	MCO	Aspenfield, Main Street, Orton Full Application: 1 no. 77m high wind turbine with access track, hard standing area, electricity substation and associated works Expiry date: 06-July-2012	40
5.4	KET/2012/0617 Major	FST	Ironwood Avenue (land off), Desborough Full Application: 19 no. dwellings and associated road Expiry date: 16-January-2013	68
5.5	KET/2012/0620 Major	CRO	Home Farm, Cranford Full Application: Anaerobic digestion plant with associated access and landscaping Expiry date: 11-January-2013	84
5.6	KET/2012/0678 Minor	RAC	8 Bridle Road, Burton Latimer Outline Application: Demolition of bungalow and garage and erection of 4 no. dwellings, including access Expiry date: 04-January-2013	97
5.7	KET/2012/0754 Minor	FST	19 Bridge Road (land adj), Desborough Full Application: 1 no. dwelling Expiry date: 16-January-2013	104
5.8	KET/2012/0757 Other	FST	8 Pasture End, Mawsley Full Application: Two storey side and first floor extension Expiry date: 25-January-2013	111

No. 6 Planning Enforcement Reports

6.1	ENFO/2009/00138	MCO	Nus Hill Lodge, Cransley Road (land at),	118
6.2	ENFO/2012/00010	ACD	33 Longfellow Drive, Kettering	125
6.3	ENFO/2012/00149	MDO	4 Springfield Close, Kettering	128
6.4	ENFO/2012/00220	MPH	31 Station Road, Desborough	132

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, M Brown, T Freer, M George, I Jelley and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bain, P Corazzo, S Edwards, A Mills and J Smith